AIAP-01
APPLICATIONS:
Epoxy Coated Power Inductor
9.14 x �3.3mm
FEATURES:
• Low cost axial leaded inductors
• High current rating
• Wide inductance range

Clear Epoxy Coating
AIAP-01
PART NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
Dimension: inch/mm
OUTLINE DRAWING:
9.14 x �3.3mm
Epoxy Coated Power Inductor
Test Conditions and equipments
Test frequency: 7.9MHz  for 1.0µH to 8.2µH, 1KHz  for 10µH to 10000µH
I DC : 10% inductance drops typical
Operating Temperature
-40oC ~ +105 oC
Storage Temperature
-40oC ~ +85 oC
 A IAP -01-                -
Inductance Code
Please refer to Electrical
Speci�cations Table
Tolerance
K : ±10%
Packaging
T: Tape and Reel
(2.5kpcs / reel)
Pb  RoHS/RoHS II Compliant
LLC
ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
5101 Hidden Creek Ln Spicewood TX 78669
Phone: 512-371-6159 | Fax: 512-351-8858
For terms and conditions of sales, please visit:
REVISED: 05-16-19
AIAP-01
9.14 x �3.3mm
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
T: 2,500pcs/Reel
Dimension: mm
Epoxy Coated Power Inductor
52±1.0
0.5 max 6.0±1.0
5.0±0.5
74±1.0
�57
82±1.0
�310
Pb  RoHS/RoHS II Compliant
LLC
ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
5101 Hidden Creek Ln Spicewood TX 78669
Phone: 512-371-6159 | Fax: 512-351-8858
For terms and conditions of sales, please visit:
REVISED: 05-16-19
ATTENTION: Abracon LLC’s products are COTS – Commercial-O�-The-Shelf products; suitable for Commercial, Industrial and, where designated, Automotive Applica -
tions. Abracon’s products are not specifically designed for Military, Aviation, Aerospace, Life-dependent Medical applications or any application requiring high reliability